Published: 19.09.2023 1 (4)
DPT-2W - 2-wire differential pressure transmitter
DPT-2W differential pressure transmitters are engineered for building automation in the HVAC/
R industry. The most technologically advanced transmitters on the market, measuring static and
differential pressure, with field selectable measurement range.
Technical specifications
Property Value
Supply 10...35 Vdc

77
3690
Ordering information
Model Product number Description
DPT-2W-250-R8 104.004.011 2-wire differential pressure transmitter, 0...250 Pa
DPT-2W-250-R8-D 104.004.012 2-wire differential pressure transmitter with display,
0...250 Pa
DPT-2W-2500-R8 104.004.041 2-wire differential pressure transmitter, 0...2500 Pa
DPT-2W-2500-R8-D 104.004.042 2-wire differential pressure transmitter with display,
0...2500 Pa
DPT-2W-7000-R8 104.015.007 2-wire differential pressure transmitter, 0...7000 Pa
DPT-2W-7000-R8-D 104.015.008 2-wire differential pressure transmitter with display,
0...7000 Pa
Produal Oy | Keltakalliontie 18, FI 48770 Kotka, Finland | tel. +358 10 219 9100 | info@produal.com
Information is subject to change without prior notice.
EN - 104.004.011ds